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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 4 Girls, 50m Backstroke F - 2010 i pomladi
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:02.97 79
2. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Beta 1:04.12 75
3. IVANOVSKA, Dea 10 Jug Bitola 1:07.40 64
4. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 GPS Skopje 1:20.25 38

Event 4 Girls, 50m Backstroke D - 2008-2009
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Beta 44.22 229
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Orion 47.16 188
3. TANUROVSKI, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 50.19 156
4. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 08 Beta 50.66 152
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Beta 52.50 136
6. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Beta 53.13 132
7. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Beta 53.72 127
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta 55.88 113
9. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 GPS Skopje 1:04.86 72

10. POPOVSKA, Jana 09 Jug Bitola 1:11.62 53
11. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 Celicni Stip 1:13.19 50
12. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 09 GPS Skopje 2:00.00 11

Event 4 Girls, 50m Backstroke C - 2006-2007
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MLADENOVKJ, Bjanka 06 Beta 39.50 321
2. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Beta 41.40 279
3. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Beta 44.16 230
4. GOSEVA, Rosana 07 Beta 48.32 175
5. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 Jug Bitola 50.56 153
6. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Beta 53.15 131
7. JOVANOVIKJ, Monika 07 GPS Skopje 1:27.00 30



Plivacki Sportski Klub REZULTATI VO ZIVO: Created by
.    CELICNI - STIP https://live.swimrankings.net/22132/ -   BAGE  -
Splash Meet Manager, 11.55810 Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje 03.09.2018 13:42 - Page 2

Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 4, Women, 50m Backstroke

Event 4 Girls, 50m Backstroke B - 2004-2005
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 Olimpik Bitola 46.25 200
2. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 Jug Bitola 1:08.03 62

Event 4 Women, 50m Backstroke A - Open
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MLADENOVKJ, Bjanka 06 Beta 39.50 321
2. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Beta 41.40 279
3. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Beta 44.16 230
4. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Beta 44.22 229
5. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 Olimpik Bitola 46.25 200
6. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Orion 47.16 188
7. GOSEVA, Rosana 07 Beta 48.32 175
8. TANUROVSKI, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 50.19 156
9. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 Jug Bitola 50.56 153

10. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 08 Beta 50.66 152
11. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Beta 52.50 136
12. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Beta 53.13 132
13. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Beta 53.15 131
14. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Beta 53.72 127
15. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta 55.88 113
16. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:02.97 79
17. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Beta 1:04.12 75
18. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 GPS Skopje 1:04.86 72
19. IVANOVSKA, Dea 10 Jug Bitola 1:07.40 64
20. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 Jug Bitola 1:08.03 62
21. POPOVSKA, Jana 09 Jug Bitola 1:11.62 53
22. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 Celicni Stip 1:13.19 50
23. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 GPS Skopje 1:20.25 38
24. JOVANOVIKJ, Monika 07 GPS Skopje 1:27.00 30
25. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 09 GPS Skopje 2:00.00 11


